
Ballot Type # Cast
DEMOCRAT 1145
LIBERTARIAN 4
REPUBLICAN 215

Number of Ballots Cast 1364
Total Number of Registered Voters 4731
Percentage Turnout 29%

Offices & Candidates Pct. #1 Pct. #2 Total

SEN. IN CONGRESS
Elizabeth A. Warren 717 363 1080
All Others 6 2 8
BLANK 37 20 57

0
GOVERNOR 0
Jay M. Gonzalez 483 251 734
Bob Massie 200 101 301
All Others 0 1 1
Charles D. Baker 6 1 7
BLANK 71 31 102

0
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR 0
Quentin Palfrey 503 265 768
Jimmy Tingle 155 80 235
All Others 0 1 1
BLANK 102 39 141

0
0

ATTORNEY GENERAL 0
Maura Healey 710 357 1067
All Others 2 0 2
BLANK 48 28 76

0
0

SECRETARY OF STATE 0
William Francis Galvin 470 244 714
Josh Zakim 247 121 368
All Others 1 0 1
BLANK 42 20 62

0
0

TREASURER 0
Deborah B. Goldberg 637 311 948
WRITE-IN 1 0 1
BLANK 122 74 196

0
0

AUDITOR 0
Suzanne M. Bump 612 307 919
All Others 1 0 1
BLANK 147 78 225

0
0

REP. IN CONGRESS 5TH 0
Katherine M. Clark 682 339 1021
All Others 4 0 4
BLANK 75 45 120

0
0

COUNCILLOR 3RD DIST. 0
Marilyn M. Petitto Devaney 276 138 414
Nick Carter 392 202 594
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All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 92 45 137

0
0

SEN. IN GEN. COURT 3RD 0
Michael J. Barrett 671 325 996
All Others 2 0 2
BLANK 87 60 147

0
0

REP. IN GEN. COURT 9TH 0
Thomas M. Stanley 619 309 928
All Others 2 0 2
BLANK 139 76 215

0
0

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 0
Marian T. Ryan 212 128 340
Donna Patalano 485 224 709
All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 63 33 96

0
0

CLERK OF COURTS 0
Michael A. Sullivan 598 300 898
WRITE-IN 1 0 1
BLANK 160 86 246

0
0

REGISTER OF DEEDS 0
Maria C. Curtatone 603 298 901
All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 157 87 244



Offices & Candidates Pct. #1 Pct. #2 Total

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
Geoff Diehl 48 36 84
John Kingston 24 20 44
Beth Joyce Lindstrom 41 27 68
All Others 1 0 1
BLANK 15 3 18

0
GOVERNOR 0
Charles D. Baker 98 67 165
Scott D. Lively 28 19 47
All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 3 0 3

0
0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR 0
Karyn E. Polito 99 74 173
All Others 2 0 2
BLANK 28 12 40

0
0

ATTORNEY GENERAL 0
James R. McMahon III 47 41 88
Daniel L. Shores 42 22 64
All Others 1 0 1
BLANK 39 23 62

0
0

SECRETARY OF STATE 0
Anthony M. Amore 80 63 143
All Others 3 0 3
BLANK 46 23 69

0
0

TREASURER 0
Keiko M. Orrall 83 67 150
All Others 1 0 1
BLANK 45 19 64

0
0

AUDITOR 0
Helen Brady 86 65 151
All Others 1 0 1
BLANK 42 21 63

0

STATE PRIMARY
4-Sep-18

REPUBLICAN
Official Results



0
REP. IN CONGRESS 5TH 0
John Hugo 41 36 77
Louis Kuchnir 40 28 68
All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 48 22 70

0
0

COUNCILLOR 3RD 0
All Others 3 1 4
BLANK 125 86 211

0
0

SEN. GEN CT 3RD 0
All Others 0 3 3
BLANK 125 87 212

0
0

REP. IN GEN. COURT 9TH 0
All Others 1 1 2
BLANK 129 84 213

0
0

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 0
All Others 1 1 2
BLANK 126 87 213

0
0

CLERK OF COURTS 0
All Others 0 3 3
BLANK 127 85 212

0
0

REGISTER OF DEEDS 0
All Others 1 2 3
BLANK 126 86 212

0
0



Offices & Candidates Pct. #1 Pct. #2 Total

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

0
GOVERNOR 0
All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

0
0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR 0
WRITE-IN 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

0
0

ATTORNEY GENERAL 0
All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

0
0

SECRETARY OF STATE 0
All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

0
0
0

TREASURER 0
All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

0
0

AUDITOR 0
Daniel Fishman 1 3 4
All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 0 0 0

0
0

REP. IN CONGRESS 5TH 0
All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

COUNCILLOR 3RD
All Others 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

0
0

SENATOR IN GEN. COURT 3RD 0
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WRITE-IN 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

0
0

REP. IN GEN. COURT 9TH 0
WRITE-IN 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

0
0

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 0
WRITE-IN 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

0
0

CLERK OF COURTS 0
WRITE-IN 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

0
0

REGISTER OF DEEDS 0
WRITE-IN 0 0 0
BLANK 1 3 4

0
0


	DEM
	REP
	LIB

